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World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March
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1 CHEN Yiwen CHN 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =3 63.00 =3 4.50

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 72.00 1 135.00 1  

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 75.00 1 210.00 1  

107B 3.1 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 74.40 1 284.40 1  

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.58.0 72.00 2 356.40 1  

2 KEENEY Maddison AUS 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.07.07.0 63.00 =3 63.00 =3 4.50

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 66.00 3 129.00 4 6.00

405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 67.50 3 196.50 2 13.50

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 66.65 4 263.15 3 21.25

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 81.60 1 344.75 2 11.65

3 BACON Sarah USA 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 63.00 =3 63.00 =3 4.50

205B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 69.00 2 132.00 2 3.00

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 63.00 =4 195.00 3 15.00

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.56.57.5 69.75 2 264.75 2 19.65

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =6 327.75 3 28.65

4 MIKAMI Sayaka JPN 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.06.5 63.00 =3 63.00 =3 4.50

107B 3.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.06.06.0 58.90 9 121.90 9 13.10

305B 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.58.08.07.0 70.50 2 192.40 4 17.60

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.06.06.5 63.00 =6 255.40 4 29.00

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 =4 322.90 4 33.50

5 MEW JENSEN Scarlett GBR 405B 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 1 67.50 1  

305B 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.06.55.55.5 51.00 11 118.50 10 16.50

5152B 3.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 =4 181.50 8 28.50

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.58.0 67.50 3 249.00 6 35.40

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.07.58.0 69.75 3 318.75 5 37.65

6 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 =3 63.00 =3 4.50

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.57.07.08.0 64.50 =5 127.50 5 7.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.06.0 62.00 7 189.50 5 20.50

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 58.50 9 248.00 7 36.40

405B 3.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 67.50 =4 315.50 6 40.90

7 O'BRIEN Brittany AUS 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =3 63.00 =3 4.50

107B 3.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 60.45 7 123.45 7 11.55

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 63.00 =4 186.45 6 23.55

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.5 63.00 =6 249.45 5 34.95

5152B 3.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.06.05.56.0 54.00 =10 303.45 7 52.95

8 OETTINGHAUS Saskia GER 405B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 =3 63.00 =3 4.50

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 60.00 8 123.00 8 12.00

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 57.35 9 180.35 10 29.65

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 64.50 5 244.85 8 39.55

205B 3.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.56.05.56.0 54.00 =10 298.85 8 57.55

9 REID Grace GBR 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 66.00 2 66.00 2 1.50

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 65.10 4 131.10 3 3.90

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.06.0 *49.50 12 180.60 9 29.40

205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.56.06.06.0 54.00 10 234.60 10 49.80

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 63.00 =6 297.60 9 58.80

10 VINCENT Julia RSA 405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.07.07.0 60.00 10 60.00 10 7.50

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.5 64.50 =5 124.50 6 10.50

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 61.50 8 186.00 7 24.00

107B 3.1 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.55.55.04.5 49.60 11 235.60 9 48.80

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 9 294.10 10 62.30

11 ERLAM Margo CAN 405B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.06.05.56.5 52.50 11 52.50 11 15.00

107C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.56.0 47.60 12 100.10 12 34.90

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.05.06.06.0 55.50 10 155.60 12 54.40

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =6 218.60 11 65.80

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.57.5 60.00 8 278.60 11 77.80
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12 GILLET Nais FRA 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.56.06.0 48.60 12 48.60 12 18.90

205C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 58.80 10 107.40 11 27.60

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.07.06.05.5 50.40 11 157.80 11 52.20

107C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.56.0 46.20 12 204.00 12 80.40

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.54.55.05.5 45.00 12 249.00 12 107.40

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* 2.0 point penalty deduction = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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